NEW!
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
508
NEW!
HA
ZA
RD
O

Specifications
6526 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
652640RK	 Explosion Proof Gas Transmitter Propane 4-20 mA ouptut with Modbus
652649RKCH4	 Explosion Proof Gas Transmitter Methane 4-20 mA ouptut with Modbus
652630RK02	 Explosion Proof Gas Transmitter CO2 4-20 mA ouptut with Modbus
652641RK	 Explosion Proof Gas Transmitter H2 4-20 mA ouptut with Modbus
652613RK05	 Explosion Proof Gas Transmitter O2 4-20 mA ouptut with Modbus
652616RK05	 Explosion Proof Gas Transmitter CO 4-20 mA ouptut with Modbus
652615RK05	 Explosion Proof Gas Transmitter H2S 4-20 mA ouptut with Modbus
					     RELATED PRODUCTS
DCPA-1.2	 Power supply, 120 VAC In to 24 VAC/24 VDC Out
DCP-1.5-W	 Power supply, 24 VAC IN to 24 VDC OUT